Startnr.:

Parklgpet 2018

Namn f.ar

287 Olve Torbjgrnsen
288 Oliver Kongestgl Vik
289 Gard Sandvik Bg
290 Tori Torbjgrnsen
291 Bjart Sandvik Bg

292 Marius Pedersen

293 Johannes Sandvik Bg
294 Marius Kongestal Vik
295 Eirik Torbjgrnsen

29¢ Halvor Livastal Aga
297 Anna Sandvik Bg

298 Marius Torbjagrnsen
Kristine Alne

299
300 Solveig Jeanette Tangen
301 Yngvar Maridal

302 Mathea Kvam Myhre

303 Hanna Raczka

304 Mats Kolltveit Beyer

305 Leander Horgen Erdal
306 Bgrge Pilskog-Lunde
307 William Eriksen Magnussen
308 Elea Spissay

309 Ingrid Refstie Hageberg
310 Isabella Jakobsen

311 Maren Kristofa Vevang
312 Leah Cassandra

313 Weronika Raczka

314 Liza Hinata Eriksen Aarre
315 Eline Hovland Haugland
316 Matias Solend Vasterlund
317 Anen Horneland

318 Trygve Jahn Jordaen

319 Erik Carvalho Andersen
320 Lars Buchvold Kvalvik
321 Leon Kaczmarek

322 Matheo Blix Odland

323 Emma Elise Bergseth
324 Ingrid Wol Bergstg

325 Olivia Holdhus

326 Edvald Raunholm

327 Michelle Solend Vasterlund
328 Isabella Holdhus

329 Saron Maru

330 Mia Jahn Jordéen

331 Lucas Hermansen

332 Isolde Rometveit Sele

333 Mikael Almas

Klasse

2012 G-rekr
2012 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr

2009 J-rekr
2007 g-11

2007 G-11
2006 G-12
2006 .12
2005 .13
2005 .13

2004 J-14
2003 G-15
2002

J-16

15.04.1994 KS
24.07.1966 MV 50-54
16.09.2009 J-rekr

2011 J-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2008 J-10

2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr

2008 J-10
2007 J-11

06.10.2009 G-rekr
02.09.2010 J-rekr

2012 G-rekr

Skule/klubb

Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Fitjar IL - Friidrett
Haugesund

Idrettslag Friidrett

Distanse

350m
350m
350m

350m
600m

600m
600m
600m
800m
800m

800m
1000m
1000m

HTK (Haugesund 2 km
HTK (Haugesund 3 km

Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Hystad
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland
Langeland

Langeland
Langeland
Leirivik
leirvik
leirvik

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

600m
600m
350m
350m
350m



334 Mario Finnebotten
335 Marius Natvik
336 Nikita Vasilcenko

337 Peter Naustdal Aase

338 Snorre Eldgy Rosland
339 Theodor Berger Eldgy
340 Aurelia Kari Gjerde

341 Tristan F. Sortland

342 Oliver Berge Johansen
343 Eivind K Stien

344 Andreas Matre

345 [sak tisthamar

346 Finn Peter Thormodsaeter
347 Leander Spissgy

348 Alessandro Morgante
349 Ola Nordhus Béardsen
350 Abdulrahim Badayi

351 Sondre Bge Helland

352 Mwinda Mugamba

353 Kevin Koppang Haukefeer
354 Eljar Krystad

355 Joakim Andre Castillo
356 Alva Alvsvag

357 Sunniva Aadland Tappel
358 Laura Gulliksen Fosse
359 Live Olianne Sumstad @en
360 Mari Tveita Rikstad

361 Mia Seetrevik Endal

362 Emily AlImas

363 Teodora Alosman

364 Mathilde Spratt Nygard
365 Mila Junge Skagemo

366 Hanna Grov

367 Jone Midttun Havardsholm
368 Benjamin Milo Delis

369 Noor Badayi

370 Njal Berger Eldgy

371 Ask Eldgy Rosland

372 Live Helland

373 Sofie lyngstadas-Milling
374 Elise Bgrtveit

375 Hanna Natvik

376 Adine Tverborgvik

377 Ella Lone

378 Guro Teistedal Dyrgy
379 Malene Agasgster Gangdal
380 Margrete Naustdal Aase
381 Ingrid Nysaether Almas
382 Oliver Spissgy

383 Emil Lone

384 Emma Nordhus Bardsen
385 Karoline Spratt Nygard
386 Elin Helleland Meldalen

387 Hanna Aadland Tappel

2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr

2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2008 G-10

2008 G-10

2008 J-10

2008 J-10

2007 J-11

2006 J-12

leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
Leirvik
Leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
Leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
Leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
Leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
Leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
Leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik
leirvik

350m
350m
350m

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

600m



388 Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen
389 May Elen Berg Larsen
390 Johan Sander Berg Larsen

391 Gabriel Johannessen

392 Jon Christian Junge Hauger
393 Aleksander klubben Bergheim
394 Andreas Kringeland

395 Mari Nordal

396 Ingrid Bernes

397 Adam Hellesgy

398 Fillip Koppang Nerhus

399 Nathaniel Selle

400 Laura Lundsvoll

401 Eira Olava Myhre Hope

402 Nora Sofie Koppang

403 Kristoffer Lorentsen-Schei
404 Mathea Lovise Junge Hauger
405 Helle Alida Koppang

406 Emilie klubben Bergheim
407 Stephanie Owuso

408 Frgya Saeteren Rykkje

409 Ingvild Bjgrgen Gregersen
410 Ludvik Nesbg Haugland
411 Martin Olsen Fjell

412 William Skulstad Gundersen
413 Sigurd Raheim Traedal

414 Aleksander Nagell Dahl
415 Maia Lindseth Djuve

416 Hedda Olava Bruborg Falk
417 Tora Ertresvag

418 Ane Brekkw

419 Ive Myklebust

420 Tiril Stgrkson

421 Agnes Riise

422 Vilde Gullberg

423 Ingrid Herre Kvinge

424 Nikolai Fgrland Nylund

425 Linus Jonsson

426 Ruben Brosvik

427 Adam Abou Hamed

428 Camilla Furuhovde

429 Olea Ekeberg Antonsen
430 Milla Amundsen Hakestad
431 Hanna Kristina Drgnen
432 Amalie Hegggay Kjelsnes
433 Yonas Tesfa

434 Arild Sgrli Eithun

435 Sebastian Furuhovde

436 Ludvig Alexander jonsson
437 Aksel matre

438 Jakob Ertresvag pedersen
439 Brage H, Mehammer

440 Eiril Knudsen Kaldestad
441 Natalie Nysaeter

442 Julie Berger Brodahl

2006 J-12
2006 J-12
2005 G-13

2011 G-rekr

2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2008 G-10

2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2008 J-10

2007 J-11

2007 J-11

27.02.2008 G-10

2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 G-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2011 J-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr

2009 J-rekr

leirvik

leirvik

leirvik
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Liltlabg
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit

Rommetveit

600m
600m
800m

350m

350m
350m
600m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
600m
600m
600m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m

350m



443 Sofie barsnes hvidevoll
444 Oline gkland Haugstad
445 Leah kristin nylund
446 Ane vik Framnes

447 Aina Bekkenes Gniste
448 Emil frugard junge
449 |da Marie Nagell Dahl
450 Julie Drange Haugland
451 Odin Olsvik Fgrland
452 Herman Olsen Fjell
453 Martin Solvi

454 Noah Gullberg

455 Emil Lien Rykkje

456 Maja Skulstad Gundersen
457 Synva R&heim Treedal
458 Sofie Haeggland Djuve
459 Emma Angelika @kland
460 Ella D. Nilsen

461 Rakel Brosvik

462 Margaret Bjelland Lakhammer

463 Mie Ness Valvatna

464 Thea Ness Valvatna

465 Snorre H. Mehammer
466 Emilie Knudsen Kaldestad
467 Johannes Réheim Traedal
468 Liva Tofte

469 Serina Drange Haugland
470 Liv Anna Morvik

471 Tiril Gram @kland

472 Marie Jovita Solvi

473 Nikolai Grundvold

474 Jonathan S. Lie

475 Tuva Valvatne

476 Mathias Fjglstad

477 Elias Alméas

478 Blanka Mazik

479 Ingvil Almés

480 Herman Nesbg Haugland
481 Eirik Lone

482 Mathilde Notland

483 Oliander Moen Hakestad
484 Kasper Notland

485 Simen Thorbjgrnsen

486 Susanne Oliva Tofte Austlid
487 William Christiansen Johnsen

488 Svale Jakobsen Tofte
489 Alfred Tanggard Eide
490 Ask Kaldestad

491 Erlend Hatlem Kringeland
492 Max Bloch

493 Erik Nilsen Onarheim
494 Johannes Thomsen

495 Amalie Svasand Mage

Sondre Svasand Mage
496

2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 G-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2009 J-rekr
2008 G-10
2008 G-10
2008 G-10
2008 G-10

2008 G-10
2008 J-10
2008 J-10
2008 J-10
2008 J-10
2008 J-10
2008 J-10

2008 J-10
2008 J-10
2008 J-10
2007 G-11
2007 J-11
2006 G-12
2006 J-12
2006 J-12
2006 J-12
2006 J-12
2005 J-13
2011 G-rekr
2010 G-rekr
2010 J-rekr
2008 G-10
2008 G-10
2008 J-10
2006 J-12

20.09.2012 G-rekr

2014 G-rekr
2014 J-rekr
2013 G-rekr
2008 G-10
2008 G-10
2008 J-10
2007 G-11
2005 G-13
2005 G-13
2003 G-15
2003 G-15
2002 G-16
1995 MS

1983 MV 35-39

2009 J-rekr
2004
G-14

Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit

Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Rommetveit
Sagvag
Sagvag
Sagvag
Sagvag
Sagvag
Sagvag
Sagvag
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Stord IL
Strandebarm

Strandebarm IL -

Friidrett

350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
600m
600m
600m

600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m

600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
600m
800m
800m
800m
350m
350m
350m
600m
600m
600m
600m
350m
350m
350m
350m
600m
600m
600m
600m
800m
800m
1000m
1000m
1000m
3000m
3000m

350m
800m



497 Oskar Tysa

498 @yvind Sean Sivertsen
499 Viljar Hella Berge-Soldal
500 Amund Hella Berge-Soldal
565 Erlend Sgrheim

566 Michael Gunnarson
567 Ola Odland

568 Liam Johan Bergseth

569 Abelone Susan Svendsen

2010 G-rekr
2008 G-10
2012 G-rekr
2007 G-11
2001 G-17

1970 MV45-49
1985 MS

2009 G-rekr
2009 J-rekr

Tjgdnalio 350m
Tjednalio 600m
Uskedalen IL 350m
Uskedalen IL 600m
Varegg Fleridrett 1500m
Varegg Fleridrett 3000m
Stord IL 3 km
Langeland 350m
Leirvik 350m



